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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor)  

 

CompTIA A+   {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening) 

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

A+_BC89_24 02/19/2024 to 02/23/2024  

 

 

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

A+_BC90_24 03/25/2024 to 03/29/2024 

A+_BC91_24 04/22/2024 to 04/26/2024 

A+_BC92_24 05/20/2024 to 05/24/2024 

A+_BC93_24 06/24/2024 to 06/28/2024 

A+_BC94_24 07/22/2024 to 07/26/2024 

A+_BC95_24 08/19/2024 to 08/23/2024 

A+_BC96_24 09/23/2024 to 09/27/2024 

A+_BC97_24 10/21/2024 to 10/25/2024 

A+_BC98_24 11/18/2024 to 11/22/2024 

A+_BC99_24 12/16/2024 to 12/20/2024 

 

 

 

 

Evening 

A+_E162_24 01/22/2024 to 02/12/2024  

 

 

 

M/W/F 

 

 

 

 

6 pm to 10 pm 

A+_E163_24 02/26/2024 to 03/18/2024 

A+_E164_24 04/01/2024 to 04/22/2024 

A+_E165_24 05/06/2024 to 05/22/2024 

A+_E166_24 06/10/2024 to 07/01/2024 

A+_E167_24 07/08/2024 to 07/29/2024 

A+_E168_24 08/05/2024 to 08/26/2024 

A+_E169_24 09/09/2024 to 09/30/2024 

A+_E170_24 10/07/2024 to 10/28/2024 

A+_E171_24 11/04/2024 to 11/25/2024 

A+_E172_24 12/02/2024 to 12/23/2024 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor)  

  

CompTIA Network+   {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening) 

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

Net+_BC89_24 02/05/2024 to 02/09/2024  

 

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

Net+_BC90_24 03/04/2024 to 03/08/2024 

Net+_BC91_24 04/01/2024 to 04/05/2024 

Net+_BC92_24 05/06/2024 to 05/10/2024 

Net+_BC93_24 06/03/2024 to 06/07/2024 

Net+_BC94_24 07/08/2024 to 07/12/2024 

Net+_BC95_24 08/05/2024 to 08/09/2024 

Net+_BC96_24 09/09/2024 to 09/13/2024 

Net+_BC97_24 10/07/2024 to 10/11/2024 

Net+_BC98_24 11/04/2024 to 11/08/2024 

Net+_BC99_24 12/09/2024 to 12/13/2024 

 

 

Evening 

Net+_E165_24 01/08/2024 to 01/31/2024  

 

M/W/F 

 

 

6 pm to 10 pm 

Net+_E166_24 02/12/2024 to 03/04/2024 

Net+_E167_24 03/11/2024 to 04/01/2024 

Net+_E168_24 04/08/2024 to 04/29/2024 

Net+_E169_24 05/06/2024 to 05/29/2024 

Net+_E170_24 06/03/2024 to 06/24/2024 

Net+_E171_24 07/08/2024 to 07/29/2024 

Net+_E172_24 08/05/2024 to 08/26/2024 

Net+_E173_24 09/09/2024 to 09/30/2024 

Net+_E174_24 10/07/2024 to 10/28/2024 

Net+_E175_24 11/04/2024 to 11/25/2024 

Net+_E176_24 12/02/2024 to 12/23/2024 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor)  

  

CompTIA Security+   {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening)  

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

Sec+_BC88_24 02/12/2024 to 2/16/2024  

 

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

Sec+_BC89_24 03/25/2024 to 03/29/2024 

Sec+_BC90_24 04/22/2024 to 4/26/2024 

Sec+_BC91_24 05/20/2024 to 05/24/2024 

Sec+_BC92_24 06/24/2024 to 06/28/2024 

Sec+_BC93_24 07/22/2024 to 07/26/2024 

Sec+_BC94_24 08/26/2024 to 08/30/2024 

Sec+_BC95_24 09/23/2024 to 09/27/2024 

Sec+_BC96_24 10/21/2024 to 10/25/2024 

Sec+_BC97_24 11/18/2024 to 11/22/2024 

Sec+_BC98_24 12/16/2024 to 12/20/2024 

 

 

Evening 

Sec+_E107_24 01/02/2024 to 02/01/2024  

 

Tue/Thu 

 

 

6 pm to 10 pm 
Sec+_E108_24 02/06/2024 to 03/07/2024 

Sec+_E109_24 03/12/2024 to 04/11/2024 

Sec+_E110_24 04/16/2024 to 05/16/2024 

Sec+_E111_24 05/28/2024 to 06/27/2024 

Sec+_E112_24 07/09/2024 to 08/08/2024 

Sec+_E113_24 08/20/2024 to 09/19/2024 

Sec+_E114_24 09/24/2024 to 10/24/2024 

Sec+_E115_24 10/29/2024 to 12/03/2024 

Sec+_E116_24 12/10/2024 to 01/21/2025 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor)   

 

Amazon AWS  {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening) 

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

AWS_SAA_BC90_24 02/19/2024 to 2/23/2024  

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

 

AWS_SAA_BC91_24 03/11/2024 to 3/15/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC92_24 04/22/2024 to 4/26/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC93_24 05/13/2024 to 05/17/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC94_24 06/10/2024 to 06/14/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC95_24 07/08/2024 to 07/12/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC96_24 08/12/2024 to 08/16/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC97_24 09/09/2024 to 09/13/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC98_24 10/07/2024 to 10/11/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC99_24 11/11/2024 to 11/15/2024 

AWS_SAA_BC100_24 12/09/2024 to 12/13/2024 

 

 

Evening 

AWS_SAA_E61_24 01/02/2024 to 02/01/2024  

 

Tue/Thu 

 

 

6 pm to 10 pm 

AWS_SAA_E62_24 02/06/2024 to 03/07/2024 

AWS_SAA_E63_24 03/12/2024 to 04/11/2024 

AWS_SAA_E64_24 04/16/2024 to 05/16/2024 

AWS_SAA_E65_24 05/28/2024 to 06/27/2024 

AWS_SAA_E66_24 07/09/2024 to 08/08/2024 

AWS_SAA_E67_24 08/20/2024 to 09/19/2024 

AWS_SAA_E68_24 09/24/2024 to 10/24/2024 

AWS_SAA_E69_24 10/29/2024 to 12/03/2024 

AWS_SAA_E70_24 12/10/2024 to 01/21/2025 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor)  

  

CISSP  {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening) 

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

CISSP_BC139_24 02/19/2024 to 2/23/2024  

 

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

 

CISSP_BC140_24 03/25/2024 to 3/29/2024 

CISSP_BC141_24 04/22/2024 to 4/26/2024 

CISSP_BC142_24 05/20/2024 to 05/24/2024 

CISSP_BC143_24 06/24/2024 to 06/28/2024 

CISSP_BC144_24 07/22/2024 to 07/26/2024 

CISSP_BC145_24 08/19/2024 to 08/23/2024 

CISSP_BC146_24 09/23/2024 to 09/27/2024 

CISSP_BC147_24 10/21/2024 to 10/25/2024 

CISSP_BC148_24 11/18/2024 to 11/22/2024 

CISSP_BC149_24 12/16/2024 to 12/20/2024 

 

 

Evening 

CISSP_E100_24 01/02/2024 to 02/01/2024  

 

Tue/Thu 

 

 

6 pm to 10 pm 

CISSP_E101_24 02/06/2024 to 03/07/2024 

CISSP_E102_24 03/12/2024 to 04/11/2024 

CISSP_E103_24 04/16/2024 to 05/16/2024 

CISSP_E104_24 05/28/2024 to 06/27/2024 

CISSP_E105_24 07/09/2024 to 08/08/2024 

CISSP_E106_24 08/20/2024 to 09/19/2024 

CISSP_E107_24 09/24/2024 to 10/24/2024 

CISSP_E108_24 10/29/2024 to 12/03/2024 

CISSP_E109_24 12/10/2024 to 01/21/2025 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Upcoming ASM Popular Courses (Grouped by vendor) 

CySA+  {Link takes you to ASM site} 
  

 

Note: Virtual | Same course dates (Boot Camp & Evening) 

 

Course Format ASM Course Code  Course  Start/End Date Day/Evening Time 

 

 

 

 

Boot Camp 

CySA+_BC85_24 02/05/2024 to 02/09/2024  

 

 

 

M to F 

 

 

 

 

9 am to 5 pm 

 

CySA+_BC86_24 03/04/2024 to 03/08/2024 

CySA+_BC87_24 04/01/2024 to 04/05/2024 

CySA+_BC88_24 05/06/2024 to 05/10/2024 

CySA+_BC89_24 06/03/2024 to 06/07/2024 

CySA+_BC90_24 07/08/2024 to 07/12/2024 

CySA+_BC91_24 08/05/2024 to 08/09/2024 

CySA+_BC92_24 09/09/2024 to 09/13/2024 

CySA+_BC93_24 10/07/2024 to 10/11/2024 

CySA+_BC94_24 11/04/2024 to 11/08/2024 

CySA+_BC95_24 12/09/2024 to 12/13/2024 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

{Links takes you to ASM site} 
 

CompTIA A+  

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

CompTIA Network+  

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

CompTIA Security+  

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

Amazon AWS 

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

CISSP       

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

ASM Popular Courses 

Upcoming Classes/Schedules 
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   ASM Educational Center (ASM)  

 
 

 

Cisco CCNA  

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

CompTIA CySA+                                                                                             

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 

 

ITIL 4 Foundation        

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

  

 

CEH        

 

 Boot Camp   Boot Camp (Virtual) 

 Evening    Evening (Virtual) 
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